10/12/2024

2025 Kickoff at 2024 Finals Birmingham

1dBL
Class Place MemberID Name
Trunk/Pickup 2 1 20205815 Nick Hart
Trunk/Pickup 3 1 20206714 Scott Armatys
HB/SUV/Minivan 1 1 20237842 Team Soundcheck George

2 20184498 Joel Bosque
HB/SUV/Minivan 2 1 20206057 Payton Sweeney

2 20162929 Michael Smith

3 20249708 Ken Nork

4 20238013 Trey Thompson
HB/SUV/Minivan 3 1 20163160 Sam Dunn

2 20152791 Chance Hedge

3 20195416 Daniel Tate

4 20226962 Diego Rodriguez
Advanced No Wall 1 1 20130344 Eric Gregorie

2 20163071 Antonio Price

3 20123505 William Gay
Advanced No Wall 2 1 20141493 Joshua Johnson

2 20206505 Steven Summers
Advanced 2 1 20140925 Larry Taylor

2 20238108 Team Darkside Magic Mike
Advanced 3 1 20120042 Beau Boren
Ultimate 1 20226832 David Graham
Bass Boxing
Class Place Member ID Name
Bantamweight 1 20237842 Team Soundcheck George

2 20184498 Joel Bosque
Cruiserweight 1 20237903 Kendell Harris

2 20238013 Trey Thompson
Flyweight 1 20195416 Daniel Tate

2 20226962 Diego Rodriguez
Featherweight 1 20152791 Chance Hedge
Lightweight 1 20206505 Steven Summers

2 20123505 William Gay
Middleweight 1 20140925 Larry Taylor

2 20238108 Team Darkside Magic Mike

3 20237916 Team Soundcheck Kyle
No Holds Barred 1 20226832 David Graham

Demo Boxing

Member ID Name
20152791 Chance Hedge
2 20195416 Daniel Tate

Class Place
Demo Boxing No Wall
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Score
155.89

152.36

157.75
147.48

155.88
155.86
151.65
143.79

159.63
153.23
153.21
150.01

162.29
161.94
157.1

161.39
160.24

160.6
152.75

175.86
170.03
Qualifying
152.14

147.77

150.66
143.05

152.57
151.75

155.03

159.72
151.97

159.24
152.36
110

165.09
Qualifying

151.76
147.22

Round 1

Final

Round 2

Round 3

Average
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sQc

Class
Novice

Amateur

Advanced Amateur

Pro1l

Pro 2

Place
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11
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Member ID Name

20248942 Justen Weir
20227077 Jon Scribner
20238412 Adrian Ankrim
20248630 Stephen Kludy
20248473 Will Rowe

20238210 Shane Russell
20248807 Chris Gamble
20206186 Teresa Bruno
20248542 Wayne Barron
20238377 Daryl Kisosondi
20238124 Mick Newton
20227534 BJ Kizer
20227407 Scott Smith
20227668 Stacy Jackson
20248944 Will Stinnett
20237756 James Norman

20206644 Angie Landis
20195374 Kevin Keen
20206689 Kevin Gentry
20206205 Damian Hogan
20206483 Allan Kearse
20248605 Ramsey Nickell
20248943 Lawrence Alvarez
20130121 Stepfonza Allen

20205766 Mark Bruno
20206207 Miguel Rios
20184718 Jeff Arkema
20130247 Larry Ng
20130229 William Strecker
20225734 Justin Armour
20174123 Robert Anderson
20248750 Josh Collins
20184682 Mario Rodriguez
20238013 Trey Thompson

20130397 Jim Rogers
20195723 Robert Boyd
20152513 Chris Lewis
20120550 Steve Cook
20237819 Austin McCarter
20120176 Ron Baker
20130652 Mel Valadez
20152708 Larry Chijner
20195646 Joseph Norton
20240603 Cory Purcell
20195561 Chris Jachlewski
20205765 Alan Works

]

Score
180
180
177
172
168

195
195
192
188
187
185
183
182
182
176
169

209
204
203
202
200
197
193
171

236
229
223
219
218
217
197
193
176
165

212
211
210
209
208
207
207
206
205
199
197
195

Tonal Tie-
breaker
91

84

88
87

93
93

SS Tie- Imaging Tie-

breaker

51
51

breaker

45
45
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1QC

Class
Amateur

Advanced Amateur

Pro 2

Class
Pro 3

Expert

Extreme Open
Class
Extreme Open

Place

Place

Place
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Member ID Name
20238124 Mick Newton
20227407 Scott Smith
20248542 Wayne Barron

20206644 Angie Landis
20195723 Robert Boyd
Member ID Name
20184455 Lori Wallace
20237901 John Senters
20184521 Charles Knight
20174050 Jeffrey Hald

20141359 Natan Budiono

Member ID Name
20141633 Brian Mitchell

]

Score
191
190
181

160

189

Score

431
401.3333333
392.3333333
454

423.6666667

Score
425

CE Tie-
Breaker

sQC
201
190.33333
193.33333

210

209.66667

sQc
214

1QC
195
178
181

207

190

1ac
211

SPL
35
33
18

37
24

Tonal Tie-
breaker



